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Table of points
NoName LEISI I Etapp LÜMANDA II EtappSALME III EtappMÄNDJALA IV EtappTotal

Metrix Reiting (920+→....)
1 Jaanar Vares 100 90 90 90 370
1 Ronald Paju 70 100 100 100 370
3 Rene Mägi 80 80 50 80 290
4 Kristen Mere 50 80 80 40 250
5 Ivar Turja 90 60 35 35 220
5 Mihkel Põder 40 40 70 70 220
7 Alar Erin-Uussaar 30 40 60 130
8 Valeerik Ignatovitš 25 15 50 90
9 Kusti Aasaväli 25 60 85
10 Allan Mägi 20 25 35 80
11 Meelis Ellik 70 70
12 Ervin Lember 50 50
13 eero grahv 40 40
13 Kert Siiner 40 40
13 Ragnar Lall 40 40
16 sulavi pruul 30 30
17 Priit Zoova 25 25
18 Karel Jalg 15 15

Metrix Reiting (870→ 919)
1 Mikk Sepp 60 100 100 50 310
1 Keit Vallimaa 70 80 60 100 310
1 Kermo Pea 100 90 60 60 310
4 Arnold Teller 90 80 35 80 285
5 Andri Kasela 80 60 70 210
6 eero grahv 50 30 90 170
7 Karel Jalg 40 25 80 145
8 Markus Treirat 90 90
8 Kairo Antsaar 90 90
10 Raido Väli 50 50
10 Tanel Kalapüüdja 50 50
10 Jese Kelder 35 15 50
13 Kaidar Tilk 40 40
14 Madis Turk 35 35
15 Erik Ignatovits 20 20

Metrix Reiting (0 →...869)
1 Algis Kalapüüdja 100 60 80 240
1 Üllar Uussaar 100 40 100 240
3 Karli Mets 80 70 150
4 Ivo Turja 35 90 125
5 Toomas Adamson 80 20 100
5 Raimond Nau 100 100
5 Karl Hallik 100 100
8 leo laipaik 90 90
9 Tarmo Vaher 80 80
10 Germo Turja 15 60 75
11 Janno Pannel 50 50
12 Andi Talvar 30 30
13 Margo Kask 25 25
14 Janek Targem 10 10

Naised
1 Maret Ignatovitš 80 90 90 100 360
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NoName LEISI I Etapp LÜMANDA II EtappSALME III EtappMÄNDJALA IV EtappTotal
Metrix Reiting (920+→....)

Metrix Reiting (870→ 919)

Metrix Reiting (0 →...869)

Naised
2 Jane Kand 90 70 100 90 350
3 Kerli Lõoke 100 80 80 70 330
4 Kristiina Maria Lõoke 100 70 80 250
5 Piret Zoova 60 60
5 Kairi Raamat 60 60
7 Birgit Turk 50 50
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LEISI I Etapp LÜMANDA II Etapp SALME III Etapp MÄNDJALA IV Etapp Sum

 Metrix Reiting (920+→....)     

1 Ronald Paju 94 97 90 74 355

2 Jaanar Vares 85 102 95 75 357

3 Rene Mägi 92 105 104 78 379

4 Kristen Mere 95 105 100 85 385

5 Mihkel Põder 97 108 102 79 386

6 Ivar Turja 90 106 109 92 397

7 eero grahv 97 111 114 82 404

8 Karel Jalg 107 114 119 83 423

9 Alar Erin-Uussaar 101 108 103 312

10 Allan Mägi 104 109 109 322

11 Valeerik Ignatovitš 109 128 83 320

12 Kusti Aasaväli 110 82 192

13 Ervin Lember 107 107

14 Ragnar Lall 108 108

15 Kert Siiner 106 106

16 Meelis Ellik 94 94

17 Priit Zoova 110 110

18 sulavi pruul 101 101

 Metrix Reiting (870→ 919)     

1 Kermo Pea 92 107 107 85 391

2 Keit Vallimaa 102 108 107 80 397

3 Arnold Teller 97 108 113 83 401

4 Mikk Sepp 109 104 103 86 402

5 eero grahv 97 111 114 82 404

6 Karel Jalg 107 114 119 83 423

7 Andri Kasela 100 109 106 315

8 Jese Kelder 115 122 237

9 Markus Treirat 104 104

9 Kairo Antsaar 104 104

11 Kaidar Tilk 109 109

12 Raido Väli 86 86

13 Madis Turk 89 89

14 Erik Ignatovits 121 121
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LEISI I Etapp LÜMANDA II Etapp SALME III Etapp MÄNDJALA IV Etapp Sum

15 Tanel Kalapüüdja 110 110

 Metrix Reiting (0 →...869)     

1 Üllar Uussaar 118 125 86 329

2 Algis Kalapüüdja 106 122 91 319

3 Ivo Turja 126 90 216

4 Karli Mets 121 97 218

5 Toomas Adamson 114 142 256

6 Germo Turja 150 108 258

7 Karl Hallik 113 113

7 Raimond Nau 113 113

9 Tarmo Vaher 121 121

10 leo laipaik 107 107

11 Janno Pannel 123 123

12 Andi Talvar 129 129

13 Margo Kask 137 137

14 Janek Targem 155 155

15 Ott Ramst 21 DNS

 Naised     

1 Maret Ignatovitš 126 125 125 93 469

2 Jane Kand 119 131 124 96 470

3 Kerli Lõoke 118 127 126 101 472

4 Kristiina Maria Lõoke 119 127 100 346

5 Kairi Raamat 102 102

6 Birgit Turk 103 103

7 Piret Zoova 130 130
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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